Oak Grove XC Invitational Varsity Boys

Race Date
October 01, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A Schools
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 3 Harrisonville Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):45 Average Time: 19:43.8
1 422 CONNOR BLIXT 2 2 18:16.2 18:16.2 0:00.0
2 421 ALEXBARTA 4 6 19:18.7 37:34.9 1:02.5
3 424 JOSHUA DREYER 8 14 20:04.3 57:39.3 1:48.0
4 420 TOMMY BAKER 13 27 20:14.6  1:17:53.9 1:58.4
5 428 JAXON MENSCHING 18 45 20:45.3  1:38:39.3 2:29.1
6 431 NICK SAFFELS (31) (76) 24:01.2  2:02:40.6 5:45.0
Team - 5 Oak Grove Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):54 Average Time: 20:00.8
1 452 STEVEN ROMINES 3 3 18:36.9 18:36.9 0:00.0
2 453 MATTHEW WORNELL 9 12 20:07.5 38:44.4 1:30.5
3 451 ETHAN PHILLIPS 10 22 20:07.6 58:52.0 1:30.6
4 448 RYAN CUNNINGHAM 12 34 20:11.3  1:19:03.4 1:34.4
5 446 RYAN BRADY 20 54 21:00.5  1:40:04.0 2:23.5
6 449 KADAN MARTINKO (23) (77) 21:53.5  2:01:57.5 3:16.5
Team - 4 Knob Noster Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places): 78 Average Time: 20:37.6
1 442 SAMUEL WILHELM 1 1 17:39.3 17:39.3 0:00.0
2 443 COLBY ZINK 6 7 19:44.5 37:23.9 2:05.2
3 441 DAKOTA ROBISON 19 26 20:54.5 58:18.4 3:15.1
4 437 CONNER JOHNSTON 22 48 21:29.6  1:19:48.1 3:50.3
5 439 NATHAN MCDONALD 30 78 23:19.9  1:43:08.0 5:40.5
6 438 MICHAEL MARTIN (33) (111) 25:57.9  2:09:05.9 8:18.6
7 434 DAVID BEDGOOD (36) (147) 30:03.7 2:39:09.7  12:24.4
Team - 8 Van Horn (Independence) Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 21:07.6
1 474 ANGEL MARMOLEJO 5 5 19:38.8 19:38.8 0:00.0
2 468 PEYTON BASS 11 16 20:11.1 39:50.0 0:32.2
3 471 OSMAR CRUZ 15 31 20:26.2  1:00:16.2 0:47.3
4 469 ANTONIO CARRILLO 25 56 22:22.7  1:22:38.9 2:43.8
5 480 JADYN SPITLER 29 85 22:59.1  1:45:38.0 3:20.2
6 476 JUAN PALMERO AMADOR (34) (119) 26:16.8 2:11:54.8 6:37.9
7 467 ANTHONY ATKINSON (35) (154) 26:42.0  2:38:36.9 7:03.2
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Oak Grove XC Invitational Varsity Boys

Race Date
October 01, 2019 Final Team Results
Boys
Varsity Boys
Class - A Schools
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
BibNo  Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 1 Barstow Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):88 Average Time: 21:05.4
1 415 LUKE WHITFILL 7 7 19:56.8 19:56.8 0:00.0
2 412 MATTHEW JUSTIS 14 21 20:22.2 40:19.0 0:25.4
3 408 LUKAS BRODRICK 16 37 20:29.8 1:00:48.8 0:32.9
4 409 SAMUEL COLOMBO 24 61 22:05.1  1:22:53.9 2:08.2
5 410 THOMAS CUEZZE 27 88 22:33.1  1:45:27.1 2:36.3
Team- 6 Odessa Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):124 Average Time: 22:19.4
1 460 BENJAMIN HEDRICK 17 17 20:31.6 20:31.6 0:00.0
2 458 ZACKDYER 21 38 21:16.6 41:48.2 0:44.9
3 457 ETHAN COX 26 64 22:31.7  1:04:20.0 2:00.1
4 461 COLE KEEDWELL 28 92 22:51.9  1:27:11.9 2:20.2
5 455 QUINTON ASHBY 32 124 24:252  1:51:37.2 3:53.6
Team - 7 Plaza Heights Christian Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 466 BLAKE STRICKLIN Less Than 5 19:23.4 19:23.4 0:00.0
2 465 HAYDEN PACE Less Than 5 20:27.8 39:51.2 1:04.4
3 464 TYLERJONES Less Than 5 22:42.7  1:.02:33.9 3:19.3
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